

Artist Application

Make Checks Payable to: Thunderbird Artists, Inc. 15648 N. Eagles Nest Dr. Fountain Hills, AZ 85268

Name: First	Last		29th Annual
Company Name			Spring Carefree Fine Art
Arizona Sales Tax ID Number			& Wine Festival March 22 nd , 23 rd & 24 th , 2024
Street Address			D (1 D III N 1 204
CityState	eZip	Country	Postmark Deadline: November 28th Notification Mailed: December 12 th
Cell Phone ()			No Refunds: February 9 th
Facebook Page:			Marketing/Space Fees (includes \$45 Permit) □ 10' X 10' = \$525 □ 10' X 15' = \$765
Email:			
Interested in advertising in o			☐ 10' X 20' = \$1005 ☐ Additional Corner = \$100
Check only one medium			Checklist to Apply – Do Not Staple Checks
☐ Oil Paintings	□ Bronzes	□ Wood	☐ Completed/signed application form
☐ Acrylic Paintings	☐ Metal/Copper	☐ Paper	☐ CD - 4 color images of recent artwork &
☐ Watercolor Paintings	□ Stone	□ Batiks	1 booth shot of outdoor presentation (jpeg = 1MB to 3MB, bmp or tiff = 5MB to 7MB)
☐ Mixed Media Paintings *	□ Glass	☐ Etchings	□ \$30 jury fee (separate check, non- refundable)
☐ Drawings/Graphics	☐ Scratchboard	□ Baskets	☐ Marketing/space fee (U.S. funds only)
☐ Fiber Sculpture	☐ Ceramic/Clay	☐ Jewelry	☐ Two standard size SASE for notification and
☐ Mixed Media Sculpture *	☐ Photography —own developing? Yes/No		CD return.
□ Gourds			INCOMPLETE APPLICATIONS WILL BE RETURNED BEFORE JURY PROCESS
*Please list 2-3 mediums use	ed in Mixed Media ca	ategories	
Price range of work: \$	to \$]	Percentage of Originals	s% to Limited Edition Prints%
Subject Matter:			
Do you have monumental or	life-sized sculptures	? Yes 🗆 No 🗆 Car	nopy? (Solid white only) Yes □ No □
Has any work been reproduc	ed through note card	ls, etc? Yes □ No □	Is Display One Sided? Yes □ No □
Over-sized Canopy? Yes □	No □ Can you se	et up in an odd shape?	(Equivalent to specified size) Yes □ No □
Display Description: (Type of pa	anels/pedestals)		

RELEASE

The undersigned does hereby discharge, release and hold harmless, THUNDERBIRD ARTISTS, INC., their staff, all sponsoring organizations, Veterans Heritage Project and Town of Carefree from any and all manner of action, suits, damages, or claims whatsoever arising from any loss or damages or claims, to the person or property of the undersigned and/or persons who are assisting, while in possession or under the supervision of Thunderbird Artists. I hereby consent to the enforcement of all rules and guidelines. Furthermore, the undersigned artist hereby certifies that all display work is handcrafted and created by the seller. This contract is non-cancelable and non-transferable after the refund date. There is a \$35 fee for all returned checks, cancellations and foreign funds. Thunderbird Artists has my permission to reproduce my artwork, through slides/photos I have submitted for the purpose of advertising and marketing the festival. Thunderbird Artists also has my permission to publish photographs or videos taken of me, my booth and my artwork during the festival for purposes related to the promotion of the festival, past or future. Thunderbird Artists reserves the right to disqualify any exhibitor for failure to comply with their rules and regulations. I understand that Thunderbird Artists reserves the right to make final interpretation of all rules. I will use weights to adequately secure my display. I have an Arizona Sales Tax ID number (or will apply upon acceptance) and will apply for any/all town permits.

Signature	_ Date_
-	 -